2020 IQHYA POINTS - 2020 Final

Any questions or concerns, please send an email to: ighapoints@gmail.com

All Around Youth 13 & Under

Champion
Reserve Champion

All Around Youth 14-18

Champion
Reserve Champion

L1 Youth All Around

Champion
Reserve Champion

Small Fry Youth All Around

Champion
Reserve Champion

Horse
Quita Machine
Stop And Stare

Horse
Sudenlysophisticated
Catch Twenty Two

Horse
| Am Batt Man
Best Believe It

Horse
MWS My Kinda Therapy
Sweet Lopin Lily

High Point All Around Youth Horse

Champion
Reserve Champion

High Point Youth Rookie

Champion

Horse
Sudenlysophisticated
Catch Twenty Two

Horse
Quita Machine

Owner
Elden Fredenburg
Ava Hathaway

Owner
Caroline Fredenburg
Emma Tarter

Owner
Zoe Hawkins
Emma Welsh

Owner
Creek Plemons
Luke Light

Owner
Caroline Fredenburg
Emma Tarter

Owner
Elden Fredenburg
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Any questions or concerns, please send an email to: ighapoints@gmail.com

Youth Junior Geldings

Year
End
Qualified Place
Y 1

Youth Senior Geldings
1
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Horse
Heza Cool Picture

Quita Machine
Stylin Sophisticated
Catch Twenty Two

Sudenlysophisticated

MWS My Kinda Therapy

Tru Cool Kid

Youth Performance Geldings

1
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Youth Senior Mares
1
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| Am Batt Man
Getin The Goods
Best Believe It
They Tell Me Im Hot
Hot Buster Brown
The Best Rain Yet

Penelope Cruze
Sheza Real Keeper
Carry Me To The Top
Lopin Real Purdy
Blazing Hot Moxie
Order Me Another

Youth Performance Mares

1
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Showmanship 13 & Un
1
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Al Hunt You Down
MNZ Shez Invited
Amazin Dream
Sweet Lopin Lily
Sweet Lopin Lily
Huntin A Charm

der
Assets Miss Reba
Quita Machine
Stop And Stare
Styles Sophisticated

My Custom Lowrodder

Soo Sophisticated

Owner
Gabriel Caseltine

Elden Fredenburg
Kyla Jeffries
Emma Tarter

Caroline Fredenburg
Creek Plemons
Gabriel Caseltine

Zoe Hawkins
Maegan Pearson
Emma Welsh
Justine Hess
Lynzie Hoffman
Maggie Sever

Hannah Nichols
Hailey Halsey
Korynn Avery

Lola James
Meghan Vanasdal
Emma Burns

Kendall Manlief
Maegan Pearson
Kaitlyn Smith
Luke Light
Creek Plemons
Nathan Carson

Collin Froman
Elden Fredenburg
Ava Hathaway
Kenzie Bracken
Annabelle Batsche
Nichole Pezan

Number Total
of Points
Shows Earned
9 31
32 156
22 140
20 121
23 107
13 46
3 20
30 357
22 306
34 298
26 261
14 177
9 118
18 88
20 62
17 38
10 34
12 17
3 7
40 142
32 109
25 103
32 83
5 7
3 5
26 298
27 230
16 211
15 170
15 158
9 141
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Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

Year

End
Qualified Place
1
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Horse
Styles Sophisticated
Quita Machine
Just Call Me Lazy
A Certain Fantasy
My Custom Lowrodder
Soo Sophisticated

Equitation 13 & Under
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Quita Machine
Stop And Stare
Just Call Me Lazy
Soo Sophisticated
Styles Sophisticated

My Custom Lowrodder

Western Pleasure 13 & Under

1

< << =<=<=<
[o)NNé) I >SS I \V)

Quita Machine
Stop And Stare
Sweetnsophisticated
Just Call Me Lazy
Hour More Sleep
Assets Miss Reba

Horsemanship 13 & Under

1
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Trail 13 & Under
1
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2
3
4

Showmanship 14-18

1
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Quita Machine
Stop And Stare
Assets Miss Reba
Hy Definition
Just Call Me Lazy
Soo Sophisticated

Just Call Me Lazy
Soo Sophisticated
Justa Chocolate Kiss
Blindedbythezipper

Al Hunt You Down
Sudenlysophisticated
Amazin Dream
Seventies Hotrod
Stylin Sophisticated
They Tell Me Im Hot
Hot Buster Brown

Number Total

of Points
Owner Shows Earned
Kenzie Bracken 21 139
Elden Fredenburg 28 99
Emma Dejong 10 63
Braylee Cox 12 61
Annabelle Batsche 14 58
Nichole Pezan 4 30
Elden Fredenburg 27 113
Ava Hathaway 22 102
Emma Dejong 10 64
Nichole Pezan 10 45
Kenzie Bracken 8 43
Annabelle Batsche 12 40
Elden Fredenburg 29 158
Ava Hathaway 17 106
Kenzie Bracken 12 95
Emma Dejong 10 87
Collin Froman 7 40
Collin Froman 9 19
Elden Fredenburg 32 217
Ava Hathaway 18 140
Collin Froman 26 123
Liliana Lescun 12 95
Emma Dejong 10 76
Nichole Pezan 9 62
Emma Dejong 5 122
Nichole Pezan 4 95
Sarah French 6 51
Nathan Carson 3 39
Kendall Manlief 29 435
Caroline Fredenburg 17 405
Kaitlyn Smith 20 323
Abigail Thom 22 322
Kyla Jeffries 14 300
Justine Hess 17 270
Lynzie Hoffman 19 270
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Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

Year
End
Qualified Place Horse

Y 1 They Tell Me Im Hot
Y 2 Zippin Hot Harley
Y 3T Sudenlysophisticated
Y 3T Al Hunt You Down
Y 5 Seventies Hotrod
Y 6 So Darn Lazy

Equitation 14-18

Y 1 Sudenlysophisticated
Y 2 Catch Twenty Two
Y 3 Sleep Walking

Y 4 Al Hunt You Down
Y 5 Zippin Hot Harley
Y 6 They Tell Me Im Hot

Western Pleasure 14-18

1 Amazin Dream
Sudenlysophisticated
Reservationsrequired
So Darn Lazy
Best Believe It
| Am Batt Man
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Horsemanship 14-18
1 Sudenlysophisticated
Catch Twenty Two
You Gota Believe
Amazin Dream
Chillin Ona Dirt Road
Reservationsrequired

<< <=<=<<
OO WN

Trail 14-18

Catch Twenty Two
Best Believe It
Chillin Ona Dirt Road
Sudenlysophisticated
Reservationsrequired
Hesa Heart Rush

<< =<=<=<<
O WN -~

Youth Western Riding

1 Sudenlysophisticated
2 Reservationsrequired
3 Al Hunt You Down
4 Hot Buster Brown
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Owner
Justine Hess
Olivia Koontz

Caroline Fredenburg
Kendall Manlief
Abigail Thom
Ava Newsom

Caroline Fredenburg
Emma Tarter
Cassidy Fritz

Kendall Manlief
Olivia Koontz
Justine Hess

Kaitlyn Smith
Caroline Fredenburg
Samantha Wolf
Ava Newsom
Emma Welsh
Zoe Hawkins

Caroline Fredenburg
Emma Tarter
Sadie Smith
Kaitlyn Smith
Klair Merrell

Samantha Wolf

Emma Tarter
Emma Welsh
Klair Merrell
Caroline Fredenburg
Samantha Wolf
Lyla Bellar

Caroline Fredenburg
Samantha Wolf
Kendall Manlief
Lynzie Hoffman

Number Total

of
Shows
32
15
19
28
17
14

23
25
19
30
13
13

25
25
14
14
15
11

20
27
16
14
11
13

23
34
10
18
13
11

18
13

Points
Earned
178
164
124
124
96
82

359
269
238
233
230
118

210
180
144
91
89
67

512
493
303
250
237
178

342
311
248
229
184
137

50
32
31
19
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Youth Ranch Riding
Year
End
Qualified Place Horse
Y 1 Slidin N My Oakleys
Youth Barrels
Y 1 Sheza Real Keeper
Y 2 Best Believe It

Youth Pole Bending

Y 1

Sheza Real Keeper

L1 Youth Showmanship

Year
End

Qualified Place
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L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle

1
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Horse
| Am Batt Man
Sheza Real Keeper
They Tell Me Im Hot
Seventies Hotrod
Assets Miss Reba
You Gota Believe

MWS My Kinda Therapy
Dun So Good
Lopin Real Purdy
Penelope Cruze
Order Me Another
Sweet Lopin Lily

L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle
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Seventies Hotrod
Best Believe It
Styles Sophisticated
Theseironsarestrait
Stylin Sophisticated
Al Eyez On My Asset

Owner
Megan Pearson

Hailey Halsey
Emma Welsh

Hailey Halsey

Owner
Zoe Hawkins
Hailey Halsey
Justine Hess
Abigail Thom
Collin Froman
Sadie Smith

Creek Plemons
Addison Corn
Lola James
Hannah Nichols
Emma Burns
Luke Light

Abigail Thom
Emma Welsh
Kenzie Bracken
Riata Rouch
Kyla Jeffries
Ava Hathaway

Number Total
of Points
Shows Earned
20 24
5 10
5 5
5 5
Number Total
of Points
Shows Earned
19 546
20 529
18 525
18 457
19 442
16 405
31 113
27 93
14 32
6 26
10 25
3 10
28 240
19 229
19 188
13 129
17 125
9 98
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Any questions or concerns, please send an email to: ighapoints@gmail.com

L1 Youth Walk Trot Equitation

Year
End
Qualified Place Horse
Y 1 MWS My Kinda Therapy
Y 2 Dun So Good
Y 3 A Certain Fantasy
Y 4 Lopin Real Purdy
Y 5 Order Me Another
Y 6 Redee In A Flash

L1 Youth Equitation

1 Catch Twenty Two
2 They Tell Me Im Hot
3 Stop And Stare

4 | Am Batt Man

5 You Gota Believe
6 Just Call Me Lazy
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L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure
1 MWS My Kinda Therapy
Dun So Good
Lopin Real Purdy
Penelope Cruze
Order Me Another
Sweet Lopin Lily
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L1 Youth Western Pleasure

1 Best Believe It
| Am Batt Man
Sheza Real Keeper
Sweetnsophisticated
Just Call Me Lazy
Hour More Sleep
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L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship

1 MWS My Kinda Therapy
Dun So Good
A Certain Fantasy
Lopin Real Purdy
Penelope Cruze
Order Me Another
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L1 Youth Horsemanship

1 Sheza Real Keeper
2 Seventies Hotrod
3 Stop And Stare

4 Best Believe It

5 I Am Batt Man

6 Stylin Sophisticated
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Owner
Creek Plemons
Addison Corn
Braylee Cox
Lola James
Emma Burns
Luke Light

Emma Tarter
Justine Hess
Ava Hathaway
Zoe Hawkins
Sadie Smith
Emma Dejong

Creek Plemons
Addison Corn
Lola James
Hannah Nichols
Emma Burns
Luke Light

Emma Welsh

Zoe Hawkins

Hailey Halsey
Kenzie Bracken
Emma Dejong
Collin Froman

Creek Plemons
Addison Corn
Braylee Cox
Lola James
Hannah Nichols
Emma Burns

Hailey Halsey
Abigail Thom
Ava Hathaway
Emma Welsh
Zoe Hawkins
Kyla Jeffries

Number Total

of
Shows
31
27
15
14
10
7

32
29
22
27
16
10

33
27
14
11
15

35
22
15
15
10
10

32
25
15
14

10

25
18
15
20
13
12

Points
Earned
91
90
66
51
32
17

443
383
309
284
172
168

177
117
82
45
26
17

356
222
168
150
141
128

160
118
73
63
30
20

431
395
363
345
329
294
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Any questions or concerns, please send an email to: ighapoints@gmail.com

L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail

Year
End
Qualified Place Horse
1 MWS My Kinda Therapy
Dun So Good

Penelope Cruze

Redee In A Flash
Sweet Lopin Lily
Order Me Another
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L1 Youth Trail

1 | Am Batt Man
Best Believe It
Catch Twenty Two
MNZ Shez Invited
Hot Buster Brown
Just Call Me Lazy
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L1 Youth Western Riding

Y 1 Zippin Hot Harley
Y 2 Chillin Ona Dirt Road
Y 3 Sleep Walking
Y 4 Hot Buster Brown
Y 5 Just Call Me Lazy
Y 6 Al Hunt You Down
L1 Youth Barrels
Y 1 Sheza Real Keeper
Y 2 Best Believe It
L1 Youth Pole Bending
Y 1 Sheza Real Keeper
Small Fry Showmanship
Y 1 MWS My Kinda Therapy
Y 2 Sweet Lopin Lily
Y 3 Lucen My Zipper
Y 4 Mind On My Money
Y 5 Dont Doubt Im Cool
Y 6 The Therapists Dream

Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle

1 MWS My Kinda Therapy
Sweet Lopin Lily
The Therapists Dream
Chillin Ona Dirt Road
Lucen My Zipper
Freckles N Bows
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Owner
Creek Plemons
Addison Corn
Hannah Nichols
Luke Light
Luke Light
Emma Burns

Zoe Hawkins
Emma Welsh
Emma Tarter
Maegan Pearson
Lynzie Hoffman
Emma Dejong

Olivia Koontz

Klair Merrell

Cassidy Fritz
Lynzie Hoffman
Emma Dejong
Kendall Manlief

Hailey Halsey
Emma Welsh

Hailey Halsey

Creek Plemons
Luke Light
Korynn Avery

Rebecca "Shayne" Gilliam

Kendall LaVelle
Emerson Kirkendall

Creek Plemons
Luke Light
Emerson Kirkendall
Lilly Jones
Korynn Avery
Mary O'Connor

Number Total
of Points
Shows Earned
29 91
16 55
10 35
10 32
3 20
4 7
30 432
39 384
21 303
21 218
16 202
12 200
7 37
6 33
8 24
6 14
3 6
4 5
5 10
5 5
5 5
41 387
39 198
22 192
10 123
14 120
29 79
37 214
26 96
31 79
15 67
15 47
10 16
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Small Fry Equitation
Year
End
Qualified Place Horse
1 MWS My Kinda Therapy
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Lucen My Zipper

The Therapists Dream

Sweet Lopin Lily
Freckles N Bows

Redee In A Flash

Small Fry Western Pleasure
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Small Fry Horsemanship

1 MWS My Kinda Therapy

Sweet Lopin Lily

The Therapists Dream
Mind On My Money
Dont Doubt Im Cool

Lucen My Zipper

Y 1 MWS My Kinda Therapy
Y 2 Sweet Lopin Lily
Y 3 The Therapists Dream
Y 4 Mind On My Money
Y 5 Dont Doubt Im Cool
Y 6 Lucen My Zipper
Small Fry Trail
Y 1 Sweet Lopin Lily
Y 2 MWS My Kinda Therapy
Y 3 Dont Doubt Im Cool
Y 4 Mind On My Money
Y 5 Freckles N Bows
Y 6 The Therapists Dream
Leadline
Horse Owner

A Sudden Billionaire
Heavenly Invitation

Whata Moonlight Ride
Lopin Real Purdy

Hansel

Irish Knickle and Sophistifox
Sophistifox

A Touch Of Gunpowder

Addison Anderson
Hadley Benter
Caleb Gilliam
Makayla James
Brooks Hunter Kelly
Kaley Kingsley
Martha Malm
Kaylynn McKeague

Owner
Creek Plemons
Korynn Avery
Emerson Kirkendall
Luke Light
Mary O'Connor
Luke Light

Creek Plemons
Luke Light
Emerson Kirkendall
Rebecca "Shayne" Gilliam
Kendall LaVelle
Korynn Avery

Creek Plemons
Luke Light
Emerson Kirkendall
Rebecca "Shayne" Gilliam
Kendall LaVelle
Korynn Avery

Luke Light
Creek Plemons
Kendall LaVelle
Rebecca "Shayne" Gilliam
Mary O'Connor
Emerson Kirkendall

Horse

Shes My Lexus
Arts Sweet Bird
Rcees Version
Miss P

Love Him Lopin
Pickle

Seventies Hotrod

Number Total

of Points
Shows Earned
33 124
15 60
27 59
18 58
6 12
3 3
39 353
33 168
33 140
10 109
14 103
7 58
39 294
33 254
30 135
10 121
13 105
11 84
35 180
28 86
14 81
10 46
9 43
15 33
Owner

Leigha McKeague
Stefanie Page
Jaxson Pierson
Lyza Reicherbaker
Allison Seib
Kaylee Smith
Makenna Thom
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